Physics – Optics Equipment
Republic of Ireland: +353(0) 1 4069464               sales@science2education.co.uk
CH
EM
IC
AL
S
BI
OL
OG
Y
CH
EM
IS
TR
Y
DA
TA
LO
GG
IN
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
O
P
S
T
W
 329
PH
YS
IC
S
1. Biconvex Lenses
2. Biconcave Lenses
38mm dia
38mm dia
50mm dia
50mm dia
3.	 Meniscus Lenses
50mm Ø.
1
2
3
Code Description Pack Price
LEN2054 50 10 £22.56
LBVL100 100 20 £18.48
LEN2058 150 10 £7.11
LEN2060 200 10 £7.11
LEN2062 250 10 £6.40
LEN2064 300 10 £7.11
LEN2066 500 10 £6.04
Code Focal Length, mm Pack Price
LBVS050SP 50 Each £0.98
LBVS100SP 100 Each £0.65
LBVS200SP 200 Each £0.61
LBVS500SP 500 Each £0.61
Code Focal Length, mm Pack Price
LBXL050 50 20 £33.63
LEN2042 100 10 £9.60
LEN2044 150 10 £7.11
LEN2046 200 10 £7.11
LEN2048 250 10 £7.11
LEN2050 300 10 £7.11
LEN2052 500 10 £6.39
Code Focal Length, mm Pack Price
LBXS050SP 50 Each £1.10
LBXS100SP 100 Each £0.68
LBXS150SP 150 Each £0.85
LBXS250SP 250 Each £0.77
Code Description Pack Price
LEME3D -3D Each £1.79
LEME25D +2.5D Each £1.79
LEME55D +5.5D Each £2.23
LEME8D +8D Each £2.41
LEME11D +11D Each £2.94